

M.A.C.C -247/2025

Present : Mandip Saha Roy
Addl. Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk.

Order no.3 dt. 03.07.25

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties

Claimant files hazira along with requisites.

P. Fees paid. Issue the same at once after checking.

To **29.10.25** for appearance of the parties and S/R and A/D.

Dic.and Corr. By me.

Sd/-
MAC Tribunal Judge
2nd court Tamluk
J.O.Code W.B.00986

sd/-
MAC Tribunal Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O.Code W.B.00986